

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2681 OF 2007

KRANTI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 21/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s) Mr.Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jai Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kranti Chinapa, Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramanian, ASG
Mr. TS Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It was stated that as per earlier order dated
16/5/2007 the matter was to appear on a non-
miscellaneous day. It appears that there is some mistake
on the part of the Registry. Let it be listed on a non-
miscellaneous day.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master