

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2681 OF 2007

KRANTI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 21/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vipin M Benjamin, Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master