

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2681 OF 2007

KRANTI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 05/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr.Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Puja Sharma, Adv.
For Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.J.S.Attri, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Priya Hingorani, Adv.
Ms.Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call on 30.10.2012, at the request of both the learned counsel.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master