

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2681 OF 2007

KRANTI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and office report)

Date: 09/09/2013 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBALFor Appellant(s) Ms.Yanmi, P.,Adv.
For Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.J.S.Attri, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Asha G.Nair, Adv.
Ms.Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms.Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.Mr.Balasubramaniam, Adv.
Mr.K.V.Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Ms. G. Indira ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Prayer made in I.A.No.4 is not opposed by the other side. Therefore, prayer made is granted. Accordingly, the respondent/Union of India is granted another two months' time from today to comply with the earlier orders passed by us.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar